Arrest Charge Statute  Arrest Charge Statute Crime Code

5.06(2) 90Z
23.07(2) 90J
23.07(2) 90J
7.321 90Z
23.20(4) 35A
23.201 358
23.07(2) 90J
23.07(2) 90J
23.07(2) 90J
346.935(2) 001 90Z

961.41(3G)(C) 35A



Arrest Charge Statute Description Arrest Charge Statute Type

RESIST-OBSTRUCT CITYy
UNLAWFUL TRESPASS (AFTER NOTIFIED NOT TO ENTER) CITY
UNLAWFUL TRESPASS (AFTER NOTIFIED NOT TO ENTER) CITY
DEPOSITING HUMAN WASTE PRODUCTS REGULATED CITY
CASUAL POSSESSION OF MJ OR CANNABIS IN PUBLIC PLACE CITY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA CITY
UNLAWFUL TRESPASS (AFTER NOTIFIED NOT TO ENTER) CITYy
UNLAWFUL TRESPASS (AFTER NOTIFIED NOT TO ENTER) CITY
UNLAWFUL TRESPASS (AFTER NOTIFIED NOT TO ENTER) CITY
OPEN INTOXICANTS IN MOTOR VEHICLE BY DRIVER State

POSSESS COCAINE State



Arrest Type
Summoned/Cited

Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited

Case Address

Case Number

Case Occurred Incident Type

141 METRO TER
141 METRO TER
141 METRO TER
141 METRO TER
141 METRO TER
141 METRO TER
141 METRO TER
141 METRO TER
141 METRO TER
141 METRO TER
141 METRO TER

2019-00086630
2019-00086630
2019-00092038
2019-00103327
2019-00103327
2019-00103327
2019-00200150
2019-00365857
2020-00019513
2020-00025719
2023-00196587

Disturbance

Disturbance

Trespass

Drug Incident/Investigation
Drug Incident/Investigation
Drug Incident/Investigation
Domestic Disturbance
Trespass

Trespass

ATL Person

Drug Incident/Investigation



Case Reported Date And Time
03/07/2019 15:45:44
03/07/2019 15:45:44
03/11/2019 15:54:14
03/19/2019 17:11:41
03/19/2019 17:11:41
03/19/2019 17:11:41
05/27/2019 13:24:12
09/05/2019 15:12:00
01/15/2020 11:26:31
01/19/2020 15:19:02
05/14/2023 04:30:27
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