Arrest Charge Statute	Arrest Charge Statute Crime Code
5.06(2)	90Z
23.07(2)	90J
23.07(2)	90J
7.321	90Z
23.20(4)	35A
23.201	35B
23.07(2)	90J
23.07(2)	90J
23.07(2)	90J
346.935(2) 001	90Z
961.41(3G)(C)	35A

Arrest Charge Statute Description	Arrest Charge Statute Type
RESIST-OBSTRUCT	CITY
UNLAWFUL TRESPASS (AFTER NOTIFIED NOT TO ENTER)	CITY
UNLAWFUL TRESPASS (AFTER NOTIFIED NOT TO ENTER)	CITY
DEPOSITING HUMAN WASTE PRODUCTS REGULATED	CITY
CASUAL POSSESSION OF MJ OR CANNABIS IN PUBLIC PLACE	CITY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	CITY
UNLAWFUL TRESPASS (AFTER NOTIFIED NOT TO ENTER)	CITY
UNLAWFUL TRESPASS (AFTER NOTIFIED NOT TO ENTER)	CITY
UNLAWFUL TRESPASS (AFTER NOTIFIED NOT TO ENTER)	CITY
OPEN INTOXICANTS IN MOTOR VEHICLE BY DRIVER	State
POSSESS COCAINE	State

Arrest Type	Case Address	Case Number	Case Occurred Incident Type
Summoned/Cited	141 METRO TER	2019-00086630	Disturbance
Summoned/Cited	141 METRO TER	2019-00086630	Disturbance
Summoned/Cited	141 METRO TER	2019-00092038	Trespass
Summoned/Cited	141 METRO TER	2019-00103327	Drug Incident/Investigation
Summoned/Cited	141 METRO TER	2019-00103327	Drug Incident/Investigation
Summoned/Cited	141 METRO TER	2019-00103327	Drug Incident/Investigation
Summoned/Cited	141 METRO TER	2019-00200150	Domestic Disturbance
Summoned/Cited	141 METRO TER	2019-00365857	Trespass
Summoned/Cited	141 METRO TER	2020-00019513	Trespass
Summoned/Cited	141 METRO TER	2020-00025719	ATL Person
Summoned/Cited	141 METRO TER	2023-00196587	Drug Incident/Investigation

Case Reported Date And Time

03/07/2019 15:45:44

03/07/2019 15:45:44

03/11/2019 15:54:14

03/19/2019 17:11:41

03/19/2019 17:11:41

03/19/2019 17:11:41

05/27/2019 13:24:12

09/05/2019 15:12:00

01/15/2020 11:26:31

01/19/2020 15:19:02

05/14/2023 04:30:27